
Canterbury Elementary School Staff Directory 
Please remember, confidential information should never be sent via electronic mail, and you 
should never assume that the recipient has received the note.  If the message is important, you 
should always confirm receipt. 
 

NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS EXT. 

Angus, Dawn Head Custodian dangus@sau80.org   

Baldi, Patricia Grade 5 Teacher pbaldi@sau80.org 4215 

Boucher, Cheyenne Speech cboucher@sau80.org 4214 

Briggs, Kimberly Grade 3 Teacher Kbriggs@sau80.org 4109 

Cashman, Johnny Custodian jcashman@sau80.org  

Chubb, Erin Principal echubb@sau80.org 4201 

Collins, Traci Reading Tutor tcollins@sau80.org 4107 

Currier, Johanna Grade 4 Teacher jcurrier@sau80.org 4219 

Daigle, Sarah 1:1 Assistant sdaigle@sau80.org  

Dalzell, Marie Kitchen Manager mdalzell@sau80.org 4211 

Decker-Gendron, Karen Nurse Kdecker-gendron@sau80.org 4217 

Desborough, Kristin Media Specialist kdesborough@sau80.org 4218 

Embree, Griffin Technology Integrator gembree@sau80.org 4212 

Fleck, Renee 1:1 Assistant rfleck@sau80.org  

Gingrich, Karen Enrichment kgingrich@sau80.org 4212 

Harris, Constance 1:1 Assistant charris@sau80.org  

Hebert, Danyel K - Teacher dhebert@sau80.org 4106 

Hoover, Emily Music Teacher ehoover@sau80.org 4220 

Houston, Rhonda Classroom Assistant rhouston@sau80.org  

Martin, Stacia OT smartin@sau80.org 4214 

McCauley, Hannah Grade 1 Teacher hmccauley@sau80.org 4105 

McGill, Kathleen Art Teacher kmcgill@sau80.org 4220 

McWhinnie, Young P.E. Teacher ymcwhinnie@sau80.org  

Mudgett, Lori Classroom Assistant lmudgett@sau80.org  

Myers, Jeannine School Counselor Jmyers@sau80.org 4216 

Nelson, Beverly Secretary bnelson@sau80.org 4200 

Perlet, Emily Grade 1 Teacher eperlet@sau80.org 4103 

Piscitello, Laura Social Worker lpiscitello@sau80.org 3151 

Scanlon, Kathryn Library Assistant kscanlon@sau80.org 4218 

Shoemaker, Meghan Special Ed. Teacher mshoemaker@sau80.org 4214 

Stearns, Christine Instructional Coach cstearns@sau80.org 5311 

Walczak, Stacey Food Service Worker swalczak@sau80.org 4211 

Weeks, Brittney 1:1 Assistant bweeks@sau80.org  

Whitney, Tia Grade 2 Teacher twhitney@sau80.org 4108 

Wieck, Kimberly K -  Teacher kwieck@sau80.org 4104 

Wong, Christine Classroom Assistant cwong@sau80.org  
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